
Saturday, October 16, 2021Give Hope 5K
48F Clear 77%H 5mphNNW

5K Off :8:00 amTwin Lakes Nursery, Canton, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of17
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 50.7%30:42

1 Jeremiah Masterson 1  19:49.25OVERALL 1 (37) 6:22.8 67.4%

1 Christian Jack 2  20:18.52OA 2ND 2 (41) 6:32.2Canton 67.7%

1 Omar Rojas 3  21:23.67OA 3RD 3 (34) 6:53.2Van 61.3%

1 Jacob Rojas 5  23:26.51M01-19 4 (14) 7:32.7Van 60.5%

2 Oliver Walker 8  26:25.39 5 (13) 8:30.3 54.9%

3 Malachi Law 10  27:05.50 7 (12) 8:43.2Canton 54.9%

4 Trig Smith 17  30:40.19 12 (10) 9:52.3Canton 51.5%

5 Laurence Reese 33  51:35.37 16 (5) 16:36.3Eustace 38.3%

1 Cole Sullivan 14  28:34.38M20-29 10 (25) 9:11.8Canton 45.1%

1 Logan McWilliams 11  27:02.85M30-39 8 (35) 8:42.3Canton 48.7%

2 Michael Chambers 16  29:59.67 11 (37) 9:39.3Canton 44.5%

3 Taylor Robinson 26  39:03.25 15 (35) 12:34.2 33.7%

1 Kevin Green 23  35:28.41M40-49 14 (40) 11:25.1Canton 38.5%

1 Lester Patton 9  26:50.60M50+ 6 (65) 8:38.4 62.5%

2 Alan Dover 13  27:48.79 9 (61) 8:57.1Canton 58.2%

3 Mike Roberson 20  31:42.30 13 (52) 10:12.3Canton 47.3%

4 Ken Dearing 36  54:36.49 17 (50) 17:34.6Canton 27.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of20
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 44.2%38:24

1 Macy Phillips 4  23:11.83OVERALL 1 (31) 7:28.0 63.9%

1 Tiffani Reese 6  24:46.70OA 2ND 2 (31) 7:58.5Canton 59.8%

1 Erynn Moore 7  24:46.97OA 3RD 3 (32) 7:58.6 59.9%

1 Hanna Clayton 19  31:27.88F01-19 7 (11) 10:07.7 52.9%

1 Carolyn Reese 32  50:30.86F20-29 17 (29) 16:15.5Eustace 29.3%

2 Sandra Perez 34  52:58.94 18 (27) 17:03.2 27.9%

3 Emilia Perez 35  53:40.40 19 (21) 17:16.5 27.6%

1 Lindsey Barrow 12  27:03.93F30-39 4 (35) 8:42.7Canton 55.3%

2 Kayla Davis 15  29:30.09 5 (33) 9:29.7Edgewood 50.4%

3 Alicia Smith 18  30:44.06 6 (38) 9:53.5Canton 49.3%

4 Shalyndrea Walker 27  42:07.93 12 (31) 13:33.7Canton 35.2%

5 Hollie Masterson 28  42:23.14 13 (33) 13:38.6 35.1%

1 Cindy Everett 21  32:18.08F40-49 8 (48) 10:23.8Wills Point 51.1%

2 Marta Morgan 22  33:57.42 9 (43) 10:55.8Canton 46.2%

3 Sanny Duran 30  46:19.17 15 (44) 14:54.5Van 34.2%

4 Maria Hernandez 31  46:19.21 16 (48) 14:54.5Van 35.6%

1 Trina Yarber 24  38:29.48F50+ 10 (51) 12:23.4Canton 44.5%

2 Carol Miracle 25  38:30.69 11 (60) 12:23.7Wills Point 50.2%

3 Dawn Sullivan 29  44:08.40 14 (56) 14:12.4 41.4%

4 Dana Thacker 37  54:44.72 20 (57) 17:37.3Lindale 33.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 059  Jeremiah Masterson (M37) M30-39 OA     19:49.25 6:22.8    19:51.482.2 67.4%

22 023  Christian Jack (M41) M40-49 O2     20:18.52 6:32.2    20:19.931.4 67.7%

33 035  Omar Rojas (M34) M30-39 O3     21:23.67 6:53.2    21:33.9710.3 61.3%

14 053  Macy Phillips (F31) F30-39 OA     23:11.83 7:28.0    23:16.004.2 63.9%

45 033  Jacob Rojas (M14) M01-19 1st     23:26.51 7:32.7    23:34.107.6 60.5%

26 030  Tiffani Reese (F31) F30-39 O2     24:46.70 7:58.5    24:50.593.9 59.8%

37 045  Erynn Moore (F32) F30-39 O3     24:46.97 7:58.6    24:51.955.0 59.9%

58 049  Oliver Walker (M13) M01-19 2nd     26:25.39 8:30.3    26:25.39--- 54.9%

69 048  Lester Patton (M65) M50+ 1st     26:50.60 8:38.4    26:51.470.9 62.5%

710 024  Malachi Law (M12) M01-19 3rd     27:05.50 8:43.2    27:07.021.5 54.9%

811 025  Logan McWilliams (M35) M30-39 1st     27:02.85 8:42.3    27:07.975.1 48.7%

412 005  Lindsey Barrow (F35) F30-39 1st     27:03.93 8:42.7    27:08.224.3 55.3%

913 015  Alan Dover (M61) M50+ 2nd     27:48.79 8:57.1    27:49.430.6 58.2%

1014 038  Cole Sullivan (M25) M20-29 1st     28:34.38 9:11.8    28:40.315.9 45.1%

515 009  Kayla Davis (F33) F30-39 2nd     29:30.09 9:29.7    29:33.753.7 50.4%

1116 007  Michael Chambers (M37) M30-39 2nd     29:59.67 9:39.3    29:59.67--- 44.5%

1217 037  Trig Smith (M10) M01-19 4th     30:40.19 9:52.3    30:40.19--- 51.5%

618 036  Alicia Smith (F38) F30-39 3rd     30:44.06 9:53.5    30:51.517.5 49.3%

719 046  Hanna Clayton (F11) F01-19 1st     31:27.88 10:07.7    31:29.842.0 52.9%

1320 032  Mike Roberson (M52) M50+ 3rd     31:42.30 10:12.3    31:45.042.7 47.3%

821 017  Cindy Everett (F48) F40-49 1st     32:18.08 10:23.8    32:27.028.9 51.1%

922 027  Marta Morgan (F43) F40-49 2nd     33:57.42 10:55.8    34:04.296.9 46.2%

1423 019  Kevin Green (M40) M40-49 1st     35:28.41 11:25.1    35:30.992.6 38.5%

1024 041  Trina Yarber (F51) F50+ 1st     38:29.48 12:23.4    38:38.178.7 44.5%

1125 026  Carol Miracle (F60) F50+ 2nd     38:30.69 12:23.7    38:39.749.0 50.2%

1526 047  Taylor Robinson (M35) M30-39 3rd     39:03.25 12:34.2    39:11.418.2 33.7%

1227 040  Shalyndrea Walker (F31) F30-39 4th     42:07.93 13:33.7    42:15.377.4 35.2%

1328 060  Hollie Masterson (F33) F30-39 5th     42:23.14 13:38.6    42:39.9116.8 35.1%

1429 061  Dawn Sullivan (F56) F50+ 3rd     44:08.40 14:12.4    44:19.3911.0 41.4%

1530 016  Sanny Duran (F44) F40-49 3rd     46:19.17 14:54.5    49:12.16173.0 34.2%

1631 021  Maria Hernandez (F48) F40-49 4th     46:19.21 14:54.5    49:12.19173.0 35.6%

1732 028  Carolyn Reese (F29) F20-29 1st     50:30.86 16:15.5    50:49.1518.3 29.3%

1633 029  Laurence Reese (M5) M01-19 5th     51:35.37 16:36.3    51:53.6618.3 38.3%

1834 043  Sandra Perez (F27) F20-29 2nd     52:58.94 17:03.2    53:50.1051.2 27.9%

1935 044  Emilia Perez (F21) F20-29 3rd     53:40.40 17:16.5    54:33.7053.3 27.6%

1736 010  Ken Dearing (M50) M50+ 4th     54:36.49 17:34.6    54:57.1620.7 27.0%

2037 039  Dana Thacker (F57) F50+ 4th     54:44.72 17:37.3    54:57.3712.6 33.9%

Average Finish Time: 34:51 Average Age Grade: 47.18%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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